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NCSAA Track and Field Championships 2009 - 5/2/2009

Geneva College - Beaver Falls, PA
Results

Event 36  Boys 400 Meter Dash Junior High Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Spence, Max                8 Grace Brethren           59.69   10
  2 Bowman, Zacharia           8 Trinity Christian        59.88    8
  3 Crawford, Arlton           8 Grace Brethren         1:00.90    6
  4 Lemaster, Drew             6 Calvary Baptist        1:06.32    2
  5 McCain, Randy              7 Grace Brethren         1:06.94    1
 -- Brennan, B.J.              8 Cornerstone OH              DQ
 -- Silveas, Christopher       7 Lakeland Christian          DQ
Section  2
  1 Tvardzik, Samuel           7 Mount Airy             1:06.12    4
  2 Beris, Richie              8 Cornerstone OH         1:14.07
  3 Hart, Graham               8 New Covenant           1:15.31
 -- Abb, Shelby                7 Mount Airy                  DQ
 -- Prinsen, Calvin            8 Lakeland Christian          DQ
 -- McQueen, Isaiah            7 Cornerstone OH              DQ
Section  3
  1 Hardin, Justin             7 Eden Christian         1:09.68
  2 Worsham, Jack              7 Trinity Christian      1:16.03
  3 D'Ambrosio, Matthew        7 Mount Airy             1:17.44
  4 Furbee, Caleb              7 New Covenant           1:21.91
  5 Hill, Hunter               6 New Covenant           1:22.03
  6 Sarver, Matthew            6 Portersville           1:35.82

Event 36  Boys 400 Meter Dash Junior High Boys
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Spence, Max                8 Grace Brethren           59.69   1  10
  2 Bowman, Zacharia           8 Trinity Christian        59.88   1   8
  3 Crawford, Arlton           8 Grace Brethren         1:00.90   1   6
  4 Tvardzik, Samuel           7 Mount Airy             1:06.12   2   4
  5 Lemaster, Drew             6 Calvary Baptist        1:06.32   1   2
  6 McCain, Randy              7 Grace Brethren         1:06.94   1   1
  7 Hardin, Justin             7 Eden Christian         1:09.68   3
  8 Beris, Richie              8 Cornerstone OH         1:14.07   2
  9 Hart, Graham               8 New Covenant           1:15.31   2
 10 Worsham, Jack              7 Trinity Christian      1:16.03   3
 11 D'Ambrosio, Matthew        7 Mount Airy             1:17.44   3
 12 Furbee, Caleb              7 New Covenant           1:21.91   3
 13 Hill, Hunter               6 New Covenant           1:22.03   3
 14 Sarver, Matthew            6 Portersville           1:35.82   3
 -- Abb, Shelby                7 Mount Airy                  DQ   2
 -- Brennan, B.J.              8 Cornerstone OH              DQ   1
 -- Silveas, Christopher       7 Lakeland Christian          DQ   1
 -- Prinsen, Calvin            8 Lakeland Christian          DQ   2
 -- McQueen, Isaiah            7 Cornerstone OH              DQ   2


